CALENDARIO IMPEGNI SCUOLA PRIMARIA
A.S. 2013 - 2014

Programmazione
area Primaria

Programmazione
team Primaria

Programmazione
team con
sostegno

SCRUTINI

Consigli
interclasse
Primaria

Collegio Docenti

Assemblea di classe
Ricevimento
pom./schede

dalle alle

dalle Alle

dalle alle

dalle| alle | sez.

dalle| alle | alle

dalle alle

dalle | Alle | sez.

03/09/2013

9.00 12.00

04/09/2013

9.00 [ 12.30

06/09/2013

9.00 12.30

09/09/2013

9.00 12.00

12/09/2013

16.20 19.00

19/09/2013

16.20 19.00

26/09/2013

16.45 19.45

03/10/2013

16.20 19.00

10/10/2013

16.30 |17.00] tutte

17/10/2013

16.20 19.00

24/10/2013

16.20 19.00

31/10/2013

17.45 19.15

07/11/2013

16.20 19.00

14/11/2013

16.30] 18.00 | 19.00

21/11/2013

16.20 19.00

28/11/2013

16.20 19.00

05/12/2013

16.20 19.00

12/12/2013

16.30
18.00

18.00
19.30

Cc-D
A-B

19/12/2013

16.20 19.00

09/01/2014

16.20 19.00

16/01/2014

16.20 19.00

23/01/2014

16.30
18.00

18.00
19.30

Cc-D
A-B

30/01/2014

16.20 19.00

06/02/2014

16.30| 19.00 | futte

13/02/2014

16.30 |18.00|C-D




18.00

19.30

A-B

20/02/2014

16.20

19.00

27/02/2014

16.30

18.30

06/03/2014

16.20

19.00

13/03/2014

16.30

18.00

19.00

20/03/2014

16.20

19.00

27/03/2014

16.20

19.00

03/04/2014

16.20

19.00

10/04/2014

16.30
18.00

18.00
19.30

Cc-D
A-B

17/04/2014

16.20

19.00

08/05/2014

16.20

19.00

15/05/2014

16.20

19.00

22/05/2014

16.30

18.30

29/05/2014

16.30

18.00

19.00

05/06/2014

16.20

19.00

11/06/2014

9.00

12.00

tutte

12/06/2014

9.00

12.00

tutte

19/06/2014

9.00
10.30

10.30
12.00

Cc-D
A-B




